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Changing the wiring in order to
have the GFIC receptacle live at
all times




Fi-5
K11
K12
N12
pi-3

Q11
1.2

-2
X

Narmg

Fuse 44

A malay(low Voltage)

Aux relay(High Voltage)
Autumalic Voltage Regulalor

Ampeneter

Vollimeter 0-5004

Frequency Meter
Circuil Breakenlow vollage) B
Circuit Broakeehigh voifage)

Emergency Stop
Voilage Changaower Swilch

Curent Transtomer

Terminal Board

= i Dfemked

—{—]

u

3. Run the new wire from the F4 fuse
" to the feed side of the GFCI breaker

T Engine: Circut . =

|
=5
i

They will now have 139 VAC while

I_E |3 2|1 = . |_E E=|3
Cufe [55
L L L1
T Engine Cirrult
v
41

1S in 480 VAC
| n

000 O
U G}.

1. Remove feed wire to the
GFIC breaker and cap off
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